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Dominican Catholic School
. Yigo, Guam

»

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR S.Y. 2024-2025

Payment Plan No. of Children Tuition Fee Discounted Amount Family Annual
' Discount
MONTHLY
MONTHLY 1 410.00 0.00 0.00
MONTHLY 2 820.00 787.00 330.00
MONTHLY 3 1230.00 1156.00 740.00
MONTHLY 4 1640.00 1508.00 1320.00
SEMI - ANNUAL
SEMI-ANNUAL 1 2050.00 1968.00 164.00
SEMI-ANNUAL 2 4100.00 3854.00 492.00
SEMI-ANNUAL 3 6150.00 5658.00 984.00
SEMI-ANNUAL 4 8200.00 7380.00 1640.00
ANNUAL
ANNUAL 1 4100.00 3854.00 246.00
ANNUAL 2 8200.00 7544.00 656.00
ANNUAL 3 12300.00 11070.00 1230.00
|_ ANNUAL 4 16400.00 14432.00 1968.00

***Tuition Fee due every 7™ of the month.

REGISTER EARLY TO AVAIL OF THE DISCOUNTS LISTED BELOW.

*REGISTRATION FEE:  $400.00 450.00 (After June 1, 2024) Due upon enroliment
*INSTRUCTIONAL FEE: $375.00 400.00 (After June 1, 2024) Due upon enroliment
*TECHNOLOGY FEE:  $60.00 Kinder -~ Grade 5 Due upon enroliment
*TECHNOLOGY FEE:  $80.00 Grade 6-8 Due upan enrollment

*TESTING/PLACEMENT FEE: $50.00
*EXTENDED CARE: $200.00 p/month 10.00 p/hour
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